

Huntsville Utilities was established in 1940 as a community-owned utility company.

We complement our reliable, lower than average costs utility services with educational programs for the youth and adults, as well as community service programs such as Project Share.

To celebrate community power utility service, the American Public Power Association is giving prizes to randomly-selected Tweet and Instagram photos and videos featuring public power utilities using the hashtag #CommunityPowered October 12th through November 30th. For more details visit www.wearecommunitypowered.com.

We are Proud to serve Madison County and surrounding areas.

For more information about your utilities visit www.hsvutil.org:



Huntsville Utilities



HsvUtilities



Huntsville Utilities



Huntsville Utilities

Huntsville Utilities is an equal opportunity residential utility service provider. We do not discriminate in the terms, conditions, or provision of services based on race, color, religion, sex, disability, familial status, or national origin.

Huntsville Utilities es un proveedor de servicios residenciales públicos (electricidad, gas y agua) que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades. Nosotros no discriminamos en los términos, las condiciones, o las provisiones de nuestros servicios basados en la raza, religión, color, sexo, discapacidad, estado familiar u origen nacional.